

1 CS 496/21

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA Vs. BHUPENDER CHADHA

05.08.2026

Present: Sh. Kamal Mehta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

Sh. Jagmeet Singh Randhava, Ld. Counsel for
defendants

Application for summons for judgment has been
supplied. Ld. Counsel for defendant undertakes to file the
appropriate application.

As prayed, put up on **31.08.2026**.

(Mukesh Kumar)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
05.08.2026